Blue Mountain Christian (MS) (10-14, 3-10) -vs- Loyola (8-14, 5-8)
02/06/25 at The Den

Date: 02/06/25 Score By Period 1 2 Total
glig::Tz\fgepnM Blue Mountain Christian (MS) 37 44 81
Loyola 24 39 63
Blue Mountain Christian (MS) 81
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Bryan Maxey * 36 3-10 0-0 7-8 0-6 6 3 5 2 0 0 13
22  Ikechi Ajukwa e 15 6-8 0-0 1-1 3-2 5 4 0 2 0 0 13
01 Vincent Douglas * 35 4-7 4-5 0-0 1-5 6 1 0 1 0 2 12
00 Jalen Boyd-Savage i 35 2-11 0-6 6-6 0-7 7 3 5 1 1 1 10
15 Leo Lin * 24 2-3 2-3 1-2 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 7
04 Jason Hunt 33 9-13 5-6 3-6 1-1 2 1 1 B 0 0 26
12 Kam Carter 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 0 0 1 0
25  Jules Teboul 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 199 26-54 11-21 18-23 9-28 37 12 13 11 1 4 81
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-27 48.15 % 6-11 54.55 % 5-8 62.50 %
Second Half 13-27 48.15 % 5-10 50.00 % 13-15 86.67 %
Total 26-54 48.1 % 11-21 524 % 18-23 78.3 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Largest Lead: 18 2nd-
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 26 02:01
Loyola 63
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Leonard Jackson * 34 6-10 0-3 3-3 2-1 3 1 4 1 0 2 15
04 Cameron Williams i 37 5-10 1-2 1-1 2-8 10 2 1 4 1 1 12
23  Milan Mejia * 26 2-7 1-5 1-2 0-3 3 5 3 1 0 3 6
13 Kameron Johnson i 22 1-6 0-2 0-2 0-0 0 4 7 1 0 2 2
32 Julian Baldwin * 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2
15 Kosta Bjelicic 24 8-16 0-0 5-5 3-2 5 2 0 0 0 0 21
20 Reece Seicshnaydre 19 2-7 0-3 0-2 0-3 3 0 3 1 0 0 4
10  Jarvis Brown 16 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1
21  Jaylen Peters 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
05 Troy Thomas 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-58 2-15 11-17 8-19 27 18 18 9 1 10 63
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-29 34.48 % 1-6 16.67 % 3-6 50.00 %
Second Half 15-29 51.72 % 1-9 11.11 % 8-11 72.73 %
Total 25-58 43.1 % 2-15 13.3 % 11-17 64.7 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Milan
Mejia

Lead Changed: 1 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 1 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 17

Bench Points: 26

Points in the Paint: 0

Largest Lead: 4 1st-18:57

Fast Break Points: 0



Blue Mountain Christian (MS) 37

1st Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Bryan Maxey 20 0-5 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 1 4 1 0 0 3
22  Ikechi Ajukwa 7 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 2 0 0 6
1 Vincent Douglas 18 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 1 3
Jalen Boyd-Savage 15 1-6 0-4 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 0 1 0 2
15 Leo Lin 12 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
4 Jason Hunt 13 7-9 4-5 2-4 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 0 20
12 Kam Carter 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
25  Jules Teboul 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-27 6-11 5-8 6-15 21 4 9 5 1 2 37
48.1 % 54.5% 62.5%
Loyola 24
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Leonard Jackson 17  3-5 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 1 1 0 1 6
Cameron Williams 17 3-6 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 1 0 7
23 Milan Mejia 13 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
13 Kameron Johnson 10 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0
32 Julian Baldwin 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15  Kosta Bjelicic 13 3-8 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 8
20  Reece Seicshnaydre 12 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 1 0 0 2
10 Jarvis Brown 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
21 Jaylen Peters 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Troy Thomas 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 101 10-29 1-6 3-6 5-9 14 6 7 5 1 4 24

34.5 % 16.7 % 50.0 %



2nd Half Box Score
Blue Mountain Christian (MS) 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Bryan Maxey 16 3-5 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 10
22  Ikechi Ajukwa 8 34 0-0 il=1L 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 7
1 Vincent Douglas 17  3-5 3-4 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 1 9
Jalen Boyd-Savage 20 1-5 0-2 6-6 0-4 4 2 2 1 0 1 8
15 Leo Lin 12 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
4 Jason Hunt 20 2-4 1-1 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 6
12 Kam Carter 4 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
25  Jules Teboul 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 99 13-27 5-10 13-15 3-13 16 8 4 6 0 2 44
48.1 % 50.0 % 86.7 %
Loyola 39
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Leonard Jackson 17  3-5 0-2 3-3 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 9
Cameron Williams 20 2-4 0-1 1-1 2-5 7 1 1 2 0 1 5
23  Milan Mejia 13 2-5 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 4 2 0 0 2 5
13 Kameron Johnson 12 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 4 1 0 1 2
32  Julian Baldwin 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2
15 Kosta Bjelicic 11 5-8 0-0 3-3 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 13
20  Reece Seicshnaydre 7 1-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
10 Jarvis Brown 9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
21 Jaylen Peters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Troy Thomas 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 99 15-29 1-9 8-11 3-10 13 12 11 4 0 6 39

51.7 % 11.1 % 72.7 %



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Blue Mountain Christian (MS) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola

19:34 0-2 H2 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
o= ASSIST by MEJIA,MILAN
MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN 19:06
o= REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
18:57 0-4 H4 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
o= ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

MISS JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 18:45
o= REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
18:30 MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,KAMERON
REBOUND DEF by LIN,LEO o=
MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 18:10
o= REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
17:59 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN o=
17:54 FOUL by MEJIA,MILAN
GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 17:30 2-4 H2
17:12 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
REBOUND DEF by LIN,LEO o=
GOOD JUMPER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 17:04 4-4
FOUL by MAXEY,BRYAN 16:46
16:46 MISS FT by JOHNSON,KAMERON
o= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
16:46 MISS FT by JOHNSON,KAMERON

REBOUND DEF by AJUKWA,IKECHI o=
GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 16:27 6-4 V2
ASSIST by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN o=

16:11 TURNOVER by JACKSON,LEONARD
MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 15:58
REBOUND OFF by AJUKWA,IKECHI --
GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 15:53 8-4 V4

15:29 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN o=

15:07 SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

15:07 SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

15:07 SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN

15:07 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON

14:52 8-6 V2 GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
o= ASSIST by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN 14:29
o= REBOUND DEF by MEJIA,MILAN
14:16 MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
o= REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,LEONARD
14:12 8-8 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
TURNOVER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 13:54
FOUL by AJUKWA,IKECHI 13:54
13:51 8-10 H2 GOOD JUMPER by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 13:32
REBOUND OFF by AJUKWA,IKECHI o=
TURNOVER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 13:26
13:25 STEAL by JACKSON,LEONARD
13:22 MISS JUMPER by MEJIA,MILAN

o= REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,LEONARD
13:20 8-12 H4 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
GOOD 3PTR by DOUGLAS,VINCENT 13:06 11-12 H1
ASSIST by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN --
12:36 MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
-- REBOUND OFF by BJELICIC,KOSTA
FOUL by AJUKWA,IKECHI 12:31



SUB IN by HUNT,JASON

SUB IN by TEBOUL,JULES

SUB OUT by AJUKWA,IKECHI
SUB OUT by LIN,LEO

MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN
REBOUND OFF by TEBOUL,JULES
GOOD JUMPER by HUNT,JASON

GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,JASON

ASSIST by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
REBOUND DEF by TEBOUL,JULES
GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,JASON

ASSIST by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,JASON
ASSIST by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
TURNOVER by HUNT,JASON

FOUL by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

STEAL by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
MISS JUMPER by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

BLOCK by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN

GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN

SUB IN by CARTER,KAM

SUB OUT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN

MISS FT by HUNT,JASON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

11-13
11-14

13-14
13-16

16-16

19-16

22-16

22-17

23-17
24-17

H2
H3

H1
H3

V3

V6

V5

V6
V7

GOOD FT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD FT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
ASSIST by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN
REBOUND OFF by BJELICIC,KOSTA
MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA

STEAL by MEJIA,MILAN

MISS FT by MEJIA,MILAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by PETERS,JAYLEN

SUB IN by BROWN,JARVIS

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
SUB OUT by JACKSON,LEONARD

REBOUND DEF by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
TURNOVER by MEJIA,MILAN
REBOUND DEF by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,JARVIS

REBOUND OFF by BROWN,JARVIS
MISS 3PTR by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

FOUL by BROWN,JARVIS

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB OUT by MEJIA,MILAN
MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA

REBOUND DEF by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
MISS JUMPER by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

FOUL by PETERS,JAYLEN



GOOD FT by HUNT,JASON 05:53 25-17 V8

05:53 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
05:53 SUB IN by JACKSON,LEONARD
05:53 SUB OUT by PETERS,JAYLEN

05:53 SUB OUT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

05:28 25-19 V6 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
== ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

TURNOVER by TEBOUL,JULES 05:03
05:01 STEAL by BROWN,JARVIS
04:57 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
SUB IN by LIN,LEO 04:56
SUB OUT by TEBOUL,JULES 04:56
GOOD 3PTR by LIN,LEO 04:46 28-19 V9

ASSIST by HUNT,JASON --
04:21 28-21 V7 GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
-- ASSIST by JACKSON,LEONARD

GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,JASON 03:56 31-21 V10
ASSIST by CARTER,KAM --
03:34 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KAMERON
REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN --
03:20 FOUL by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN 03:20 32-21 V11
MISS FT by MAXEY,BRYAN 03:20

-- REBOUND DEF by BJELICIC,KOSTA
03:00 32-24 V8 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
-- ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

02:42 FOUL by JOHNSON,KAMERON
TURNOVER by MAXEY,BRYAN 02:30

02:29 STEAL by JOHNSON,KAMERON

02:25 MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,KAMERON
REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN ==
MISS JUMPER by HUNT,JASON 02:19

02:19 BLOCK by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:16

02:16 SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

02:16 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON
MISS 3PTR by HUNT,JASON 02:08

== REBOUND DEF by TEAM

01:45 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
SUB IN by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 01:45
SUB OUT by DOUGLAS,VINCENT 01:45

01:45 SUB IN by THOMAS, TROY

01:45 SUB IN by PETERS,JAYLEN

01:45 SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

01:45 SUB OUT by BROWN,JARVIS
MISS JUMPER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 01:23
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,KAM --
GOOD JUMPER by HUNT,JASON 01:02 34-24 V10
ASSIST by MAXEY,BRYAN --

00:45 MISS 3PTR by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,KAM --
GOOD JUMPER by HUNT,JASON 00:35 36-24 V12
ASSIST by MAXEY,BRYAN --

00:14 TURNOVER by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
STEAL by CARTER,KAM 00:13
MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN 00:09
REBOUND OFF by HUNT,JASON --
00:06 FOUL by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
MISS FT by HUNT,JASON 00:06

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
GOOD FT by HUNT,JASON 00:06 37-24 V13



REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

00:06
00:06
00:06
00:06
00:01

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB IN by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB OUT by PETERS,JAYLEN

SUB OUT by THOMAS, TROY

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,LEONARD

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Blue Mountain Christian (MS) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola
SUB IN by HUNT,JASON 20:00
SUB OUT by DOUGLAS,VINCENT 20:00
20:00 SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA
20:00 SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN
MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 19:43
== REBOUND DEF by MEJIA,MILAN
19:36 37-26 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by MEJIA,MILAN
MISS JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 19:17
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
19:08 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
STEAL by DOUGLAS,VINCENT 19:08
GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI 19:03 39-26 V13
19:01 FOUL by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD FT by AJUKWA,IKECHI 19:01 40-26 V 14
18:41 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
STEAL by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 18:39
TURNOVER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 18:35
18:34 STEAL by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
18:26 40-28 V 12 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
== ASSIST by MEJIA MILAN
17:57 FOUL by JACKSON,LEONARD
GOOD FT by LIN,LEO 17:57 41-28 V 13
MISS FT by LIN,LEO 17:57
== REBOUND DEF by MEJIA,MILAN
17:46 41-30 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
== ASSIST by JACKSON,LEONARD
FOUL by AJUKWA,IKECHI 17:45
17:45 41-31 V 10 GOOD FT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN 17:23 43-31 V12
17:10 MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,KAMERON
REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN --
17:05 FOUL by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB IN by DOUGLAS,VINCENT 17:05
SUB OUT by AJUKWA,IKECHI 17:05
17:05 SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN
17:05 SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
TURNOVER by MAXEY,BRYAN 16:38
16:38 STEAL by MEJIA,MILAN
16:38 SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA
16:38 SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN
FOUL by MAXEY,BRYAN 16:30
16:22 43-33 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD
-- ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON
GOOD JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN 15:58 45-33 V12
15:47 MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN
== REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
FOUL by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN 15:41
15:41 45-34 V 11 GOOD FT by JACKSON,LEONARD
15:41 45-35 V 10 GOOD FT by JACKSON,LEONARD
15:41 SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN
15:41 SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA



TURNOVER by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

FOUL by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD 3PTR by LIN,LEO

ASSIST by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD 3PTR by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

MISS 3PTR by LIN,LEO

GOOD JUMPER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN

TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by HUNT,JASON

GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI
ASSIST by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN
GOOD JUMPER by HUNT,JASON

REBOUND DEF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
MISS JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN
GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN
SUB IN by AJUKWA,IKECHI
SUB OUT by LIN,LEO

09:40

09:37

45-37 V8

45-38 V7
48-38 V 10

51-38 V13
51-40 V11

51-43 V8

53-43 V10
53-45 V8

53-47 V6

55-47 V8

57-47 V 10

58-47 V11
59-47 V12

FOUL by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

STEAL by JOHNSON,KAMERON
ASSIST by MEJIA,MILAN
GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,LEONARD

GOOD FT by JACKSON,LEONARD

SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA
SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN
MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA

GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,KAMERON

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
GOOD 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
ASSIST by JACKSON,LEONARD

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

SUB IN by BROWN,JARVIS

SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON

REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,LEONARD
TURNOVER by BALDWIN,JULIAN
FOUL by BALDWIN,JULIAN

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,LEONARD

MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN

FOUL by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB OUT by JACKSON,LEONARD
FOUL by JOHNSON,KAMERON

MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA
REBOUND OFF by BJELICIC,KOSTA
MISS JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA



REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN
MISS 3PTR by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
REBOUND OFF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
GOOD 3PTR by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

FOUL by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN
GOOD FT by MAXEY,BRYAN

FOUL by AJUKWA,IKECHI

SUB IN by LIN,LEO

SUB IN by CARTER,KAM

SUB OUT by AJUKWA,IKECHI
SUB OUT by MAXEY,BRYAN

TURNOVER by LIN,LEO

MISS JUMPER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by HUNT,JASON

MISS FT by HUNT,JASON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,KAM
MISS 3PTR by CARTER,KAM

62-47

62-49

62-50

63-50
64-50

64-51
64-52

64-54

65-54

66-54
67-54

V15

V13

V12

V13
V 14

V13
V12

V10

Vi1

V12
V13

SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN
SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
FOUL by JOHNSON,KAMERON

SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON

GOOD FT by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD FT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB IN by THOMAS, TROY

SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB OUT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

STEAL by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by THOMAS, TROY

MISS 3PTR by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON
GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

FOUL by MEJIA,MILAN
FOUL by MEJIA,MILAN
FOUL TECH by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by JACKSON,LEONARD
SUB OUT by MEJIA,MILAN
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,CAMERON

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,CAMERON



SUB IN by TEBOUL,JULES
SUB OUT by LIN,LEO

GOOD 3PTR by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
ASSIST by CARTER,KAM

MISS JUMPER by CARTER,KAM
REBOUND OFF by TEBOUL,JULES
MISS 3PTR by DOUGLAS,VINCENT

TURNOVER by HUNT,JASON

FOUL by HUNT,JASON

REBOUND DEF by MAXEY,BRYAN
SUB IN by AJUKWA,IKECHI

SUB IN by MAXEY,BRYAN

SUB OUT by TEBOUL,JULES

SUB OUT by CARTER,KAM

MISS JUMPER by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
REBOUND OFF by AJUKWA,IKECHI
GOOD JUMPER by AJUKWA,IKECHI
FOUL by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by HUNT,JASON
GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,JASON
ASSIST by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by DOUGLAS,VINCENT
MISS JUMPER by HUNT,JASON

TURNOVER by HUNT,JASON

05:24 67-56 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

04:
04:

04:

04:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
00:
00:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
09
50
32

23

00
28
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
13
10
59
59

59
59
59
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
29

01
48
48
45

17
08
54
52

70-56 V 14

70-58 V12

70-59 V11

72-59 V13

73-59 V14
74-59 V15

77-59 V18

77-61

V16

ASSIST by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB OUT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,KAMERON

REBOUND DEF by BALDWIN,JULIAN
GOOD JUMPER by BALDWIN,JULIAN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,KAMERON

STEAL by BROWN,JARVIS

GOOD FT by BROWN,JARVIS
MISS FT by BROWN,JARVIS

SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON

MISS FT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

SUB IN by MEJIA,MILAN
SUB OUT by BROWN,JARVIS
FOUL by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB IN by JOHNSON,KAMERON
SUB IN by BJELICIC,KOSTA

SUB OUT by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,KAMERON

SUB IN by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KAMERON
MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN

REBOUND DEF by BJELICIC,KOSTA
GOOD JUMPER by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

STEAL by JACKSON,LEONARD

00:51 77-63 V 14 GOOD JUMPER by BJELICIC,KOSTA



TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD FT by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by BOYD-SAVAGE,JALEN
GOOD JUMPER by MAXEY,BRYAN

REBOUND DEF by AJUKWA,IKECHI

00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:41

00:25
00:17

78-63 V15
79-63 V 16

81-63 V18

ASSIST by JACKSON,LEONARD

FOUL by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by THOMAS, TROY

SUB IN by BALDWIN,JULIAN

SUB OUT by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB OUT by BJELICIC,KOSTA

MISS JUMPER by SEICSHNAYDRE,REECE

MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,LEONARD



